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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 38 Kalua - Hookela M Nov Hookela 41.41.32

2 71 Healani - Yama X Open Yama 42.14.86

3 51 Hui Nalu - Kepoilani M Nov Kepoilani 45.00.35

4 69 Waimanalo - Wili Imua M 65 Wili Imua 45.44.31

5 31 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 65 Nee Papa 47.03.14

6 9 Hui Lanakila - Kiai Laa O Leahi X Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 47.10.77

7 70 Healani - Kanai M Nov Kanai 47.35.73

8 60 Koa Kai - Pahoamokukai X Open Pahoamokukai 47.54.46

9 1 Kailua - Ka Ui W Open Ka Ui 48.34.26

10 49 Waimanalo - Marina Del Ray M Nov Marina Del Ray 48.49.34

11 46 Anuenue - Kamaluonalani M 70 Kamaluonalani 49.46.14

12 48 Waikiki Surf Club - Keone X Nov Keone 49.55.92

13 11 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila X Open Lehuuila 50.01.83

14 72 Lanikai - 1 W Jr 0 50.08.84

15 59 Koa Kai - Keola W Nov Keola 50.21.89

16 50 Hui Nalu - Malolo W Nov Malolo 50.28.04

17 41 Keahiakahoe - Alihikaua W 60 Alihikaua 51.25.09

18 30 Keahiakahoe - Kekanekaelua X 45 Kekanekaelua 51.59.13

19 67 Kailua - Keaehukai W Nov Kaehukai 52.19.64

20 34 Keahiakahoe - Kamanaoiolana W 55 Kamaoiolana 52.55.94

21 55 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko X Nov Kaupkio 53.21.98

22 40 Kailua - Kahinihiniula W Jr Kahinihiniula 53.28.31

23 58 Keahiakahoe - Lapauila M 70 Lapauila 53.53.16

24 66 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana W 50 Aia Mana 54.06.05

25 12 Waikiki YC - Kaikoolau X Open Kaikoolau 54.12.11

26 57 Kailua - Kelepulu W Nov Kaelepulu 55.19.91

27 43 Waikiki YC - Piinaio W Nov Piinaio 56.04.42

28 44 Waikiki YC - Makanani W 50 Makanani 56.58.68

29 36 Kailua - Makaalaelua W Jr Makaalaelua 59.24.67

30 73 Waikiki YC - Kuikahi W Jr Kuikahi 1.00.14.63

Kala'iomalulani Race
Sponsored by: Keahiakhaoe Canoe Club

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Short Course
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Kala'iomalulani Race
Sponsored by: Keahiakhaoe Canoe Club

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Short Course

Men 65

1 69 Waimanalo - Wili Imua M 65 Wili Imua 45.44.31

2 31 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 65 Nee Papa 47.03.14

Men 70

1 46 Anuenue - Kamaluonalani M 70 Kamaluonalani 49.46.14

2 58 Keahiakahoe - Lapauila M 70 Lapauila 53.53.16

Men Novice

1 38 Kalua - Hookela M Nov Hookela 41.41.32

2 51 Hui Nalu - Kepoilani M Nov Kepoilani 45.00.35

3 70 Healani - Kanai M Nov Kanai 47.35.73

4 49 Waimanalo - Marina Del Ray M Nov Marina Del Ray 48.49.34

Women 50

1 66 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana W 50 Aia Mana 54.06.05

2 44 Waikiki YC - Makanani W 50 Makanani 56.58.68

Women 55

1 34 Keahiakahoe - Kamanaoiolana W 55 Kamaoiolana 52.55.94

Women 60

1 41 Keahiakahoe - Alihikaua W 60 Alihikaua 51.25.09

Women Jr

1 73 Waikiki YC - Kuikahi W Jr Kuikahi 1.00.14.63

2 72 Lanikai - 1 W Jr 0 50.08.84

3 40 Kailua - Kahinihiniula W Jr Kahinihiniula 53.28.31

4 36 Kailua - Makaalaelua W Jr Makaalaelua 59.24.67

Women Novice

1 59 Koa Kai - Keola W Nov Keola 50.21.89

2 50 Hui Nalu - Malolo W Nov Malolo 50.28.04

3 67 Kailua - Keaehukai W Nov Kaehukai 52.19.64

4 57 Kailua - Kelepulu W Nov Kaelepulu 55.19.91

Divisional Results
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Kala'iomalulani Race
Sponsored by: Keahiakhaoe Canoe Club

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Short Course

5 43 Waikiki YC - Piinaio W Nov Piinaio 56.04.42

Women Open

1 1 Kailua - Ka Ui W Open Ka Ui 48.34.26

Mix 45

1 30 Keahiakahoe - Kekanekaelua X 45 Kekanekaelua 51.59.13

Mix Novice

1 48 Waikiki Surf Club - Keone X Nov Keone 49.55.92

2 55 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko X Nov Kaupkio 53.21.98

Mix Open

1 71 Healani - Yama X Open Yama 42.14.86

2 9 Hui Lanakila - Kiai Laa O Leahi X Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 47.10.77

3 60 Koa Kai - Pahoamokukai X Open Pahoamokukai 47.54.46

4 11 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila X Open Lehuuila 50.01.83

5 12 Waikiki YC - Kaikoolau X Open Kaikoolau 54.12.11
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1 33 Lanikai - Pahaku M Open Pahaku 1.14.06

2 32 Lanikai - Keoki M Open Keoki 1.17.20

3 29 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu M Open Kepoinalu 1.18.49

4 40 Kailua - Kahinihini M Open Kahinihini 1.19.37

5 6 Manu O Ke Kai - Willy Imua M Open Willy Imua 1.20.48

6 27 Lanikai - Ikaika M 50 Ikaika 1.22.19

7 888 Hui Nalu - Rabbit Kekai M Unltd Rabbit Kekai (UN) 1.22.40

8 35 Kailua - Kaelepulu M Open Kaelepulu 1.23.25

9 2 Manu O Ke Kai - Aiamana M Open Aiamana 1.26.15

10 38 Kailua - Hookela M 40 Hookela 1.26.38

11 36 Kailua - Makaala M Open Makaala 1.28.26

12 31 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 50 Nee Papa 1.29.45

13 9 Hui Lanakila - Kiai Laa O Leahi M Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 1.30.24

14 34 Keahiakahoe - Kamanaoiolana M 55 Kamanaoiolana 1.31.27

15 42 Lanikai - Moku Nui M 55 Moku Nui 1.31.51

16 7 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko W Open Kaupiko 1.33.53

17 41 Keahiakahoe - Alihikaua M 60 Alihikaua 1.35.27

18 43 Waikiki YC - Piinaio M 55 Piinaio 1.36.20

19 22 Kailua - Kaehukai W Open Kaehukai 1.39.19

20 5 Hui Nalu - Malolo W Open Malolo 1.39.52

21 999 Hui Nalu - Kuana W Unltd Kuana 1.39.53

22 1 Kailua - Kaelepulu W 40 Kaelepulu 1.41.25

23 44 Waikiki YC - Makanani M 40 Makanani 1.42.36

24 11 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila W Open Lehuuila 1.43.58

25 30 Keahiakahoe - Kekanekaula W Open Kekanikaula 1.45.02

Kala'iomalulani Race
Sponsored by: Keahiakhaoe Canoe Club

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Long Course
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Kala'iomalulani Race
Sponsored by: Keahiakhaoe Canoe Club

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Long Course

Men 40

1 38 Kailua - Hookela M 40 Hookela 1.26.38

2 44 Waikiki YC - Makanani M 40 Makanani 1.42.36

Men 50

1 27 Lanikai - Ikaika M 50 Ikaika 1.22.19

2 31 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 50 Nee Papa 1.29.45

Men 55

1 34 Keahiakahoe - Kamanaoiolana M 55 Kamanaoiolana 1.31.27

2 42 Lanikai - Ikaika M 55 Ikaika 1.31.51

3 43 Waikiki YC - Piinaio M 55 Piinaio 1.36.20

Men 60

1 41 Keahiakahoe - Alihikaua M 60 Alihikaua 1.35.27

Women 40

1 1 Kailua - Kaelepulu W 40 Kaelepulu 1.41.25

Men Open

1 33 Lanikai - Pahaku M Open Pahaku 1.14.06

2 32 Lanikai - Keoki M Open Keoki 1.17.20

3 29 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu M Open Kepoinalu 1.18.49

4 40 Kailua - Kahinihini M Open Kahinihini 1.19.37

5 6 Manu O Ke Kai - Willy Imua M Open Willy Imua 1.20.48

6 35 Kailua - Kaelepulu M Open Kaelepulu 1.23.25

7 2 Manu O Ke Kai - Aiamana M Open Aiamana 1.26.15

8 36 Kailu - Makaala M Open Makaala 1.28.26

9 9 Hui Lanakila - Kiai Laa O Leahi M Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 1.30.24

10 1 Sameple Club Open Sample Canoe 4:22:13.10

Divisional Results
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Kala'iomalulani Race
Sponsored by: Keahiakhaoe Canoe Club

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Long Course

Women Open

1 7 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko W Open Kaupiko 1.33.53

2 22 Kailua - Kaehukai W Open Kaehukai 1.39.19

3 5 Hui Nalu - Malolo W Open Malolo 1.39.52

4 11 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila W Open Lehuuila 1.43.58

5 30 Keahiakahoe - Kekanekaula W Open Kekanikaula 1.45.02

Men Unlimited

1 888 Hui Nalu - Rabbit Kekai M Unltd Rabbit Kekai (UN) 1.22.40

Women Unlimited

1 999 Hui Nalu - Kuana W Unltd Kuana 1.39.53
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